G.N. 7850

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2418139
2413624
2416087
1262667
2274326
1660208
2864162
2128256
1366198
2420053
2567465

2567372
2415733
1952300
2974080
1490373
2567066
2136128
2972941
2278103
2128719
2423777

2271201
2734943

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

1CIAN LIMITED

SNET (HK) Limited

A BRIDGE CONSULTING LIMITED

AAE (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

ALEX BLACK LIMITED

ALL SOURCES GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
ALL YIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
AMT ASIA Inc. LIMITED

APPLE LOGISTICS LIMITED

ARCTIC ANIMALS LIMITED

ASIA PRO INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

ASPEN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED
Antje & Alexander Limited

Asia Progress Executive Limited

Asia Zeus Technology Limited

BASICWAY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

BEST EXCELLENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BODY FIRST LIMITED

Baiya Trading Group Co., Limited

Bestar Holding Group Limited

Bluemax Global Limited

CARTER PETER ILICIFOLIUS (AMERICA) PETROLEUM
PRODUCTS GROUP SHARE LIMITED

CD Realty International Development Co., Limited

CE BRAND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2741661
2419783
2278902
2136383
1655766
1358540
2137097

1654589
0988165

1952345
2735214

1656293
2864094
2864288
2570580
2128797

2416219

2864331
1794825
2734787
2063094
2415038
2128726
2278897
1954259
0809046
1948521
1497233
1948666
0987829

CHARM DONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHILE AIFUSHENG HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA BLUE OCEAN LIMITED

CHINA EXPRESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL SNY BIOLOGICAL LIMITED
CHINA JINYUANBAO WEALTH HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YIJING FEDERATION CO., LIMITED

CHINA YOUNG PIONEER HUANXIN INVESTMENT INT'L
GROUP LIMITED

CHINA&HONG KONG CHUANGFU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CHINESE MEDICINE ACADEMY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CLKS Holdings Limited

CONNAUGHT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Caisheng Economic Information Consultation Co., Limited
China Culture & Tourism (Group) Holdings Limited

China Sihai Int'l Financial Holding Group Limited

China Xi's Family Industry Development Limited

ComD Consultancy Limited

DINGFENG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
DLU CO., LIMITED

DONGGUAN TATYI PACKAGING CO., LIMITED
Diamond Dragon Capital Limited

DoubleDocs Limited

EAST PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ED STELAR CO., LIMITED

EMPEROR LIMITED

ENTERPRISE IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ESSENTIAL FABRICS LIMITED

Excessive Colour Packaging product Co., Limited

FAME SPREAD INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2570321
2136712
2128942
0915570
2570193
1952567
1956282
2132215
2411486
1656397
2271042
2735047
2734877
1267129
1497317

2570489
1948447
0987775
2278758
2420061
1954278
2416187

2734826
2135984
2737829
2567333
2415882
1071066
1783178
2734760
1790069
1489149

FCL TRADING LIMITED

FIELD SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FIRE DRAGON LIMITED

FIRM (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

FIRSTEC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FLYING FISH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOSHAN CITY JINMINGZHU CERAMIC CO., LIMITED
FULL BENEFIT INC LIMITED

FUTURE BRIGHT ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED
Feihang Yuanchuang Investment Limited

Ferntrade Limited

Forbes Consulting Limited

Future Credit Company Limited

GAIN DRAGON GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY OUBOSI INT'L OIL CHEMICAL INDUSTRY STOCK
LIMITED

GOLAND HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

GOLD ROYAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GRAND CROWN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GSS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN LUOBEINA CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGDONG KINTOP INDUSTRY LIMITED

GUANGXIN DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING CO.,
LIMITED

GUO WEI LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
Germany Naibang Chemical International Limited

Global Depot Trading Limited

Global Elements Investment (Hong Kong) Limited

Gr-Ace Crew Limited

H.K WANG SHI ELECTROMECHANICAL GROUP LIMITED
HENG XING JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HENGL CO., LIMITED

HK CHENGTIAN TRADE LIMITED

HK CHUNGPO ELECTRIC GROUP LIMITED
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2864358
2135958
1489982
2567349
2415821
1956191

2567221
1786744
2271307

1963192
2734854

1948728
1655620

2136792

0915740
1960337

1786783
2128701
2278949
1790035

2414862
2419667
2735019

2128844
2271221

1156176
2567472

2567477

HK HEQ TRADING LIMITED

HK JINGSHENGMING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK KAMKANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Microlink Electronic Technology Co., Limited

HK SHT TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK SNOW INT'L COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

HK SUOPUER LIGHTING LIMITED
HK TENGIJING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK WEIDU CULTURE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HK YUXIUTANG BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Yi fa Biotechnology Group Co., Limited

HONG KONG FINANCE SERVICE CONSULTING LIMITED

HONG KONG GUANGMAO ELECTRIC APPLIANCES CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAN XING BIOTECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG JXD CORP., LIMITED
HONG KONG MD DESIGN OFFICE LIMITED

HONG KONG SUNIIE INVEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG TONG BAOLI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG LING ASIA CAPITAL LIMITED

HONGKONG BAIXIN ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GENG YUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GUSTAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIFE SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY SHARE CO., Limited

HONGKONG SURPASS LOYAL LIMITED

HONGKONG UNIONFRIEND INVESTMENT LEASE (GROUP)
LIMITED

HONGKONG XINDI ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHICUI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONORARY ACADEMICS COMPANY LIMITED
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1489417
2734803
2567420
2734937
2567062
2735169
1786678
2567185

2411588
2416101
2743131
2411421
1659304
2864267
2864121
2571185
2136061
2419773
2734965
2414983
2970771
1490027
2563216
1268955

2411271

2136189
2414948
2416208
2128744
2570606
2271323
1956119

HONSWILL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HU YI CO., LIMITED

HUAFU INTERNATIONAL DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

HUAMAO DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
HUANG YI CO., LIMITED

HUIK CO., LIMITED

HUMANOID DESIGN LIMITED

Heartstrings Counseling and Training Centre Limited

Honey Badger Capital Limited

Hong Kong Edward Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ganghai Holding Pte. Limited

Hong Kong Gient Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Glorious Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hewan Trading Limited

Hong Kong Mingde Global Service Co., Limited

Hong Kong Nakama International Co., Limited
HongKong AOK International Co., Limited

HongKong CHRine Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Hui Kun International Trade Co., Limited
Hundred Family Surnames Wine Co., Limited
Hybridex Global Limited

I CAN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

IINS TRADING LIMITED

ITALY KASHANI FINERY INT'L GROUP LIMITED

Italy Boshi (Hongkong) International Dress Co., Limited

JH Tec (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

JINBOHUI TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION SERVICE LIMITED

JMD INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
JOINT HERO (ASIA) LIMITED

Ji Yao Xiang Trade Co., Limited

Joy Bright Creation (HK) LIMITED

K-Media Asia Limited
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2734859
2740344
1655654
2735120
2734830
2864251
2735011
1358238
1497258
2864172
2734956
2271299
2136540
1791655
1952495
1489225
2734832
2570729
2864142
1267391
2128989
2864300
0987982
0987799
1956121
1790328

2414663
2271159
1655740
2137001
2419980
2278749
2132288

KAI YAO CO., LIMITED

KAT YUAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINETIX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KOF Limited

KOREYOSHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Kaishuai Trading Co., Limited

LCZY (HK) CO., LIMITED

LEE WEI TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
LEIMAGE APPAREL LIMITED

LES ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

LIHUI CO., LIMITED

LINK CHAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LINKER HOLDINGS LIMITED

LINKWELL INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
LOGIC INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LIMITED

LONG MEGA LIMITED

LYI CO., LIMITED

LigEase Limited

Lituan Technology Co., Limited

MAIN FOCUS LOGISTICS LIMITED

MAM IMPEX HONG KONG PVT LIMITED
MARK LUCK LIMITED

MARRYAM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
MEGA CHAMP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MG Media International Limited

MOOYER HARDWARE&MECHATRONIK (HK) GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

MORLING LIMITED
MULTRON INT'L HK LIMITED
Marco Klein Partners Limited
Meng Chen Industrial Co., Limited

NATION TREND LIMITED

NATURAL TASTE STEAM SEAFOOD INVESTMENT LIMITED
NEW CENTURY TRADING OF HONG KONG LIMITED
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2136052
1489319
1655039
1954187
2128695
2128645
1948041
2128708
2411663
2411404
2274268
2414541
1655282
2864262
2128914
2971942
2416215
1489356
2742998
2415734
2274308
2136816
1660228
2132179
1490134
2974463
1786548

2416236
2274219
2421362
2570311
2128731
2414504

NEW SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
NEWTECH GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

New Asia Marketing (HK) Limited

New Power Eng Limited

Nomad Dining Limited

Nomad Holdings Limited

OCEAN BEST HOLDINGS LIMITED

OHC International Company Limited

ONE WINE (HONG KONG) CO. LIMITED

ORGANIC BEER HONG KONG LIMITED

ORJ LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

ORTHODOX EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY CO., LIMITED
OUPAI ELECTRICAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Odyssey Engines Asia Pacific Limited

PACIFIC WAY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PANDASPORTS LTC LIMITED

PBD Holdings(HK) Limited

PENG REN INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

PIN CHENG RUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

POWER CHAIN INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED
PRECURSOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRIME GOOD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PROACTIVE RESOURCES CO., LIMITED

PROVISION ASIA TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Patrician Holding Limited

Peakin Limited

Phoenix International Medical Health Management Group Co., Limited

ProfitSight (HK) Inc. Limited

Quinaray Development Co. Limited

RAMADA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RANDSTAD HOLDING LIMITED

RIAMOF CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES CO. LIMITED
RICHWAY DRAGON INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2864367
2567090
2734757
1786789
0086758
2411629

2278590

2136348
2271035
1948163

1497123
2567130
0440862
2734790
1952550
2734988
1155870
1660081
2570581
2416151
2864279
2570576
2734812
1262463
1956628
2570137
2132141
1947680
1952545
2414893
2576190
1660288

RISE FUTURE LIMITED

RLI Quality Trade Limited

RLU CO., LIMITED

RUI LIN (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED
SAMWELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SEA HUIJIN INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEMUA SEMUA Catering Management (HK) Company Limited

SERENDIPITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SEVEN LIGHT YEAR HOLDING LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE GROUP (AOLE) PUMP CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI YISHU TEXTILE LIMITED

SHARP TONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHEEN WORLD TRADING LIMITED

SHENGY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN HAIHANG FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
SHEUNG KAI RESTAURANT COMPANY LIMITED
SILVERY LIFE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SIMODECS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

SODEXO GROUP LIMITED

SPEED AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SPORTMAX MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
STAPLES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNCEKAR TRADE LIMITED

SUNNY CHEER LIMITED

SUPER MOTOR COMPANY HONGKONG LIMITED
Silver Ring Trading Co. Limited

Squirrel Limited

Summer Lai Limited

Sunchord Company Limited

Superior Tea Catering Service Co., Limited

Sure Luck Game Development Limited

TARGET WAY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2415941
2864359
0320423
1489368
2734931
2570682
2735215
1782872
1948305
2416238
1948250
1654432
1956086

2411369
1952802
1359086

1160462
2735071
1948090
2570466
2136552

2735206
2418082
2418110
1656450
2411567
2575324
1782884
2734924
2419681
2734769
2414540

TCM HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

TOP GLORY F&B MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TREASURE WAY SERVICES LIMITED
TREND WORLD TEXTILE LIMITED
TRIPLEATE (HKG) LIMITED

TRIUNFO TRADING HK LIMITED

Tigre Branco Limited

Times International Education Group Co., Limited
Trio Wine Group Limited

ULTIMATEPAY LIMITED

UNIPLUS PROPERTIES LIMITED

UNITHIRD HONG KONG LIMITED

V-CARGO LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

VTBeauty Limited

Victor Technology Co., Limited

WAHYANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED

WANDA FUND INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
WANY CO., LIMITED

WEALTH TREND ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
WELLOYD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WHOLE SHINE INVESTMENT TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
HOLDING LIMITED

WISDOM HEALTHY CONSULTANT LIMITED
WORLD COMMODITIES TRADERS LIMITED

WU SHI HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

WUXI NIRAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Wayne Construction Limited

Well Step China Investment Limited

XI'AN DATANG SUPERHARD TOOLS CO., LIMITED
XYAO CO., LIMITED

XiaoShuo Technology Co., Limited

YAOQ CO., LIMITED

YICK HING ESTATES LIMITED
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1262277
2735070
1358839

1948286
2743385
2864314
2974412
1737522

1654590
2271232
1947619

2423204
1654487
1954265

17 December 2021

YOUWAY TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
YOUY CO., LIMITED

YUAN SUN COMMERCIAL INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED

Yat Go Shing (HK) Limited

Yellow Zebra Limited

Yosemite Consulting Co., Limited

ZHEIIANG HUAYU PIPE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

ZHENGZHOU CHANGDA AMUSEMENT EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

ZHONG YUE COMPANY LIMITED
ZIWEI GROUP LIMITED

ZIYU RECYCLE RESOURCES INVESTMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Zhong Ao Jun Ren Investment Management Co. Limited
Zhong Yi Import Wholesale Limited

i-land Industrial Park (HK) Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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